
Number of 
Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 
Securities are under 

lock in
FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

2500 1 2500 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
7500 2501 10000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

262260 10001 272260 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
37360 272261 309620 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

152628 309621 462248 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
666633 462249 1128881 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT
923387 1128882 2052268 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
216560 2052269 2268828 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

85000 2268829 2353828 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
313840 2353829 2667668 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT
156925 2667669 2824593 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 PHYSICAL 

1651300 2824594 4475893 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT
1640000 4475894 6115893 free  DEMAT
6115893 Total

UNIT :STARLIT POWER SYSTEMS  LIMITED
LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO DETAILS

TYPE Of SECURITIES


